
 

 

 

Regarding opening – and working hours on public holidays during 2019 in Copenhagen Malmoe Port  

Thursday April 18 – Maundy Thursday Work in accordance with current terms for public holydays  

Friday April 19 – Good Friday  Work in accordance with current terms for public holydays 

Saturday April 20  Work in accordance with current terms for Saturdays 

Sunday April 21 – Easter Sunday Work in accordance with current terms for public holydays 

Monday April 22. Easter Monday Work in accordance with current terms for public holydays 

Wednesday May 1. General labour day  
Open for ships operation until 11:30 AM. Work in accordance with current terms for public 

holydays  

Friday May 17. – Prayer Day Work in accordance with current terms for public holydays 

Thursday May 30. – Ascension Day Work in accordance with current terms for public holydays 

Wednesday June 5. – Constitutions day 
Open for ships operation until 11:30 AM. Work in accordance with current terms for public 

holydays 

Sunday June 9. – Whit Sunday Work in accordance with current terms for public holydays 

Monday June 10. - Whit Monday Work in accordance with current terms for public holydays 

Tuesday 24. December – Christmas eve Open for ships operation until 11:30 AM. Work in accordance with current terms for public 
holydays 

Wednesday 25. December – Christmas day Closed 

Thursday 26. December – 2nd Day of Christmas  Work in accordance with current terms for public holydays 

Tuesday 31. December – New Year’s Eve  Open for ships operation until 11:30 AM. Work in accordance with current terms for public 

holydays 

Wednesday January 1. 2020 Closed 

 

 

If you have any question regarding opening hours, please do not hesitate to contact our operation: 

operation@cmport.com 

Tel: +4535461339 
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